Think Philips TradeLED
Think LED
32
Zadora MASTER LEDspot Kit
SecuriPack LED
SpotOn
Introduction
Smart Bollard LED Affinium LED String Kit

£73.18 Total Fixture Cost
Zadora MASTER LEDspot Kit
Lamp Included MasterLED Halogen Colour Beam (°) Order Code
Wattage Alternative Temp
MASTER LEDspot 7W 50W 2700K 25 TRLEDZAD462001
MASTER LEDspot 7W 50W 2700K 40 TRLEDZAD462002
MASTER LEDspot 7W 50W 4200K 25 TRLEDZAD462003
MASTER LEDspot 7W 50W 4200K 40 TRLEDZAD462004
MASTER LEDspot perfect fit 3W 35W 3000K 25 TRLEDZAD465001
Lamp Included MasterLED Halogen Colour Beam (°) Order Code
Wattage Alternative Temp
MASTER LEDspot 7W 50W 2700K 25 TRLEDZAD462005
MASTER LEDspot 7W 50W 4200K 25 TRLEDZAD462006
MASTER LEDspot perfect fit 3W 35W 3000K 25 TRLEDZAD465002
Matt White
Brushed Aluminium
Key features
• Fixed position for better control of the light source
• Available in simple kit format for easy installation
• Available in either matt white or brushed aluminium finish
• Flexibility to change lamps by means of spring fasteners
• Featuring MASTER LEDlamp for improved cost of ownership
 compared to halogen
10
FIXED
11
Brushed Aluminium
12
ADJUSTABLE
Zadora MASTER LEDspot Kit
13
Key features
• Adjustable version up to 30° for greater flexibility with
 your light source
• Available in simple kit format for easy installation
• Available in either matt white or brushed aluminium finish
• Flexibility to change lamps by means of spring fasteners
• Featuring MASTER LEDlamp for improved cost of ownership
 compared to halogen
Lamp Included MasterLED Halogen Colour Beam (°) Order Code
Wattage Alternative Temp
MASTER LEDspot 7W 50W 2700K 25 TRLEDZAD463001
MASTER LEDspot 7W 50W 2700K 40 TRLEDZAD463002
MASTER LEDspot 7W 50W 4200K 25 TRLEDZAD463003
MASTER LEDspot 7W 50W 4200K 40 TRLEDZAD463004
MASTER LEDspot perfect fit 3W 35W 3000K 25 TRLEDZAD465003
Lamp Included MasterLED Halogen Colour Beam (°) Order Code
Wattage Alternative Temp
MASTER LEDspot 7W 50W 2700K 25 TRLEDZAD463005
MASTER LEDspot 7W 50W 4200K 25 TRLEDZAD463006
MASTER LEDspot perfect fit 3W 35W 3000K 25 TRLEDZAD465004
Matt White
14
FIXED FIRE RATED
Zadora MASTER LEDspot Kit
15
Key features
• Replace your standard fittings with this fixed fire rated version
• Available in simple kit format for easy installation
• Available in either matt white or brushed aluminium finish
• Twist and lock functionality
• Featuring MASTER LEDlamp for improved cost of ownership
 compared to halogen
Lamp Included MasterLED Halogen Colour Beam (°) Order Code
Wattage Alternative Temp
MASTER LEDspot 7W 50W 2700K 25 TRLEDZAD464001
MASTER LEDspot 7W 50W 2700K 40 TRLEDZAD464002
MASTER LEDspot 7W 50W 4200K 25 TRLEDZAD464003
MASTER LEDspot 7W 50W 4200K 40 TRLEDZAD464004
MASTER LEDspot perfect fit 3W 35W 3000K 25 TRLEDZAD467001
Lamp Included MasterLED Halogen Colour Beam (°) Order Code
Wattage Alternative Temp
MASTER LEDspot 7W 50W 2700K 25 TRLEDZAD464005
MASTER LEDspot 7W 50W 4200K 25 TRLEDZAD464006
MASTER LEDspot perfect fit 3W 35W 3000K 25 TRLEDZAD467002
Matt White
Brushed Aluminium
TurnRound
Create the perfect mood
If your customers are looking for a long life energy saving lighting
solution, TurnRound LED downlights are the perfect choice. Available
in a range of colour temperatures and beam angles, TurnRound
offers maximum versatility for a wide range of applications.
1716
TurnRound
Application suggestions:
• Hotels, bars and restaurants
• Retail environments
• Offices
Ø 72
5-15Ø 85 153 x 67
62
30
.5
Luminaire Position Wattage Colour Beam (°) Order Code
Fixed 18W 3000K 25 TRLEDTUR390001
Fixed 18W 4000K 25 TRLEDTUR390002
Fixed 18W 3000K 40 TRLEDTUR390003
Fixed 18W 4000K 40 TRLEDTUR390004
Adjustable 18W 3000K 25 TRLEDTUR391001
Adjustable 18W 4000K 25 TRLEDTUR391002
Adjustable 18W 3000K 40 TRLEDTUR391003
Adjustable 18W 4000K 40 TRLEDTUR391004
18 19
Key features
• Fixed and adjustable versions to create a perfect ambiance
• Excellent alternative to 50W low voltage halogen, offering
 significant energy saving and comparable light quality
• Long life for low maintenance – up to 30,000hrs
• Compact design for improved flexibility
TurnRound
Up to
65%
energy
saving
TurnRound
Latina LED
Low energy. High quality.
This superb range of LED downlights – ideal for shops and
offices – provides your customers with high-quality light, but
low power consumption. The net result is significant energy
savings over integrated compact fluorescent solutions.
The Latina LED is dimmable and with a 25,000 hour lifetime
and 50% energy saving represents a good return on investment.
2120
Latina LED
Application suggestions:
• Hotels, bars and restaurants
• Retail environments
• Office and work environments
Latina LED
22 23
Key features
• Up to 50% energy saving compared to a standard integrated
 compact fluorescent solution
• Available in both mini and compact versions for design flexibility
• Excellent light quality – comparable to integrated compact
 fluorescent solutions
• Long life for low maintenance – up to 25,000 hrs
• Dimmable (mini version only)
Latina LED
Up to
50%
energy
saving
LED Wattage Compact Fluorescent Colour Temp Lumen Output* Order Code
Alternative
18W 2 x 18W 4000K 913 TRLEDLAT160002
20W 2 x 18W 3000K 913 TRLEDLAT160001
31W 2 x 26W 3000K 1470 TRLEDLAT160003
31W 2 x 26W 4000K 1638 TRLEDLAT160004
Mini Compact
LED solution
Integrated compact
fluorescent solution

IEC
60598
Light Colour Housing Colour System Power Order Code
 Warm White Ultra Dark Grey 10W TRLEDSECBCS007
26
SecuriPack LED
1127
Key features
• Wall or ceiling mounted for maximum versatility
• Vandal-proof construction for greater security
• Low energy consumption compared to fluorescent solution
• 50,000 hour lifetime for low maintenance
• Environmentally friendly with no mercury, lead or UV
SecuriPack LED
Smart Bollard LED
Contemporary long lasting light for outdoor use
This superb outdoor luminaire delivers a cool white tone through
three LUXEON® super bright LEDs. The Smart Bollard LED only
consumes 5W, but provides lighting levels similar to conventional
sources and can last maintenance free over exceptionally long
periods. Our integrated wide voltage driver and cabling makes
installation easy and safe.
Smart Bollard LED
29
Application suggestions:
• Parks and gardens
• Shopping areas
• Business parks
• Guidance areas
28
Light Colour Height Wattage Mains Cable Order Code
 Cool White 200mm 5W 1m TRLEDBOL450001
 Cool White 400mm 5W 1m TRLEDBOL455002
30
Smart Bollard LED
31
Key features
• Uses 3 LUXEON® super bright LEDs with glare reducing optics
• Same light levels as traditional light sources but with substantial
 energy savings – up to 5W energy consumption
• Long life for low maintenance
• Classic design suitable for a wide range of architectural styles
• Available in 2 heights for design flexibility
Smart Bollard LED
Application suggestions:
• Outdoor facade and
 grazing applications
• Retail environments
• Events
Smart Flood LED
Super bright and crisp white
This solution – complete with super bright, collimated LEDs
for a true floodlighting effect – is sleekly styled and simple to
connect. It’s ideal for use in tight spaces and comes complete
with everything that you need for easy installation.
3332
Smart Flood LED
Light Colour Size System Power Order Code
 Cool White Medium 60W TRLED400001
 Cool White Maximum 100W TRLED400002
Smart Flood LED
Key features
• Crisp white floodlight
• Long life for low maintenance – up to 50,000 hrs